Period: Jan 2022 through Jan 2022

County

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson

Court

County Court
County Court
County Court
County Court

County Court

Report
Month
1

1
1
1

Report
Year
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 2/10/2022 5:08:20 PM

No Activity
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Judge Case Number

Jackson, R PR-08834

Jackson, R PR-08848

Case Style

JULIE LANGE
ITMOCHARLES
R ROSIN

LOUIE
ITMOMICHELLE
GARZA
PELLECHIO

Attorney

Appointee

Bar

Appointee
First Name

TRUE 24064574 CARRIE

TRUE 08716630 ANTON
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PAUL

Appointee
Last Name

ELLISON

HAJEK

Appointee Appointee Fee
L A | Di
Position Type pproval Date Source

Attorney ad Attorney 01/28/2022  Plaintiff
litem

Attorney ad Attorney 01/18/2022  Estate
litem

Fee
Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
400.00

500.00

Hours Billed

Billed Expenses

A OOO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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